

The Center for AAC and Autism Private Online Workshops

Course Title	Brief Description	Speaker Fee	Length/ASHA
Language Acquisition through Motor Planning – One Day	Covers the theory behind the LAMP approach and the core components. This course is a prerequisite for the Moving Forward workshops.*	\$1200 for up to 60 people	5 hours .5 ASHA CEUS
Moving Forward with iOS – (available in conjunction with LAMP One Day)	Same as above. Participants will receive some hands-on time and will need access to a PRiO, Via Pro, or LAMP Words for Life app. (Professionals who evaluate and support individuals who use AAC will have an option to become an App Partner and receive a promo code prior to the course).	\$600 for up to 40 people	2.5 hours .25 ASHA CEUS
Introduction to LAMP™ and LAMP Words for Life®	A brief overview of the LAMP approach and the LAMP Words for Life Vocabulary. It will include an introduction to the key components of LAMP, structure, and features of LAMP Words for Life, and some implementation strategies. This workshop does not meet training prerequisites for App Partner or LAMP Certified Professional programs.	\$699 for up to 60 people	3 hours .3 CEUS
Special Topic Webinars	We offer a variety of introductory and advanced webinars on specific topics to meet unique training needs. See listings and course descriptions at https://www.aacandautism.com/training/special-topics .	\$350-\$465 for up to 60 people	1.5 - 3 hours

In extreme circumstances, the host may cancel a private LAMP workshop up to one week prior and receive a refund of 75% of the speaker fee. Within the week prior to the workshop no refund will be available. Rates reflect the continental USA.

For the Language Acquisition through Motor Planning Workshop only: The host is welcome to receive up to 3 AAC devices for one month to trial the approach with their clients.

FSC 2/29/24



The Center for AAC and Autism In-Person Workshops

Course Title	Brief Description	Open to Public Per Person Rate	Private Speaker Fee	Length/ASHA
Language Acquisition through Motor Planning – One Day	Covers the theory behind the LAMP approach and the core components.*	\$139 Includes 10 free seats for host site	\$2500 (*up to 100 people)	5 hours .5 ASHA CEUS
Language Acquisition through Motor Planning Extended Course: Highlighting Local Clients- 1.5 Days	Same as above plus the trainer will consult with up to three clients at the host site. Videos of these consults will be used to reinforce LAMP components and implementation strategies. Some hands-on time with the LAMP WFL vocabulary is included.*	\$195 Includes 10 free seats for host site	\$4200 (*up to 100 people)	8 hours .8 ASHA CEUS
Moving Forward with LAMP – One Day (available in conjunction with LAMP One Day)	Attendees must have attended one of the above trainings to attend this course. Covers hand-on with Words for Life language system, following LAMP principles with device implementation, advancing communication, therapy supports across environments.	\$165 Includes 5 free seats for host site	\$3500 for LAMP1 (*up to 100 people) and MFLAMP (up to 40 people)	5 hours .5 ASHA CEUS

Workshops Open to the Public- Registrations are done online at www.aacandautism.com. Parents of children considering or using AAC and students may register for half price. Discounted registrations do not receive ASHA CEUs. Payment can be made by credit card, check, or purchase order. Registrants may cancel for any reason up to two weeks prior to the workshop for a \$35 cancellation fee. Within the two weeks prior to the workshop no refund will be available.

Private Workshops- Large facilities such as service/regional centers may pay a speaker fee for private training for staff. The host can open these workshops to the public if they are an ASHA Approved CE Provider. If open to the public, the host will be responsible for registrations and must follow Center for AAC & Autism guidelines for registration and setting fees. In extreme circumstances, the host may cancel a private LAMP workshop up to eight weeks prior to the workshop and receive a refund of 50% of the speaker fee. Within the eight weeks prior to the workshop no refund will be available. *Additional attendees over the 100-seat capacity are welcome. If over the 100-seat capacity, a \$10 per person fee will be added.

Rates reflect the continental USA. If you are outside the United States, rates and airfare will be adjusted to accommodate training. The host is welcome to receive up to 3 AAC devices for one month to trial the approach with their clients.

FSC 2/29/24